MORE SWITCHED ON
BATTERY
CHARGERS
SOLAR PANELS
& CONTROLLERS
INVERTERS DUAL BATTERY
SYSTEMS
POWER

& CONTROLLERS
INVERTERS DUAL BATTERY
SYSTEMS
POWER
MANAGEMENT
JUMPSTARTERS BOOSTER
CABLES
BATTERY
TERMINALS
BATTERY
MAINTENANCE
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
MODIFIED SINE WAVE INVERTER RANGE
P/NO. QTY DESCRIPTION BARCODE
IMW300 1 300W 12V Modified  Sine Wave Inverter 9315219001818
IMW600 1 600W 12V Modified  Sine Wave Inverter 9315219001825
IMW1000 1 1000W 12V Modified  Sine Wave Inverter 9315219001832
IMW2000 1 2000W 12V Modified  Sine Wave Inverter 9315219001849
IMW1000-24 1 1000W 24V Modified  Sine Wave Inverter 9315219001856
IMW2000-24 1 2000W 24V Modified  Sine Wave Inverter 9315219001863
Specifications:
Projecta’s new range of Modified Sine Wave Inverters
power your household appliances while you’re on the road.
Available in 6 different outputs to suit a wide range of needs.